
Our junior rowing courses are for school year 7 (born before
31/8/2012) upwards, with sessions for both beginners and
experienced rowers.

To book, please complete a
registration form and call the
boathouse on 02039590054 to
pay for the course.

Junior Rowing

Summer Term 2024 Timetable
Group Course Dates

There will be no sessions during Half Term: Mon 27th May - Sat 2nd June. 
There will be no session on Monday 6th May (Bank Holiday)

Any session may take place on land for safety reasons at the coaches discretion.

Day Session Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Year 9+
All Abilities

Year 7&8
All Abilities

Year 9+
All Abilities

Year 7&8
All Abilities

Year 7&8
Experienced

Year 9+
Experienced

All Ages
Beginners

5 - 6:15pm

5 - 6:15pm

5 - 6:15pm

5 - 6:15pm

12 - 1:15pm

1:30 - 2:45pm

3 - 4:15pm

15th Apr - 15th Jul

18th Apr - 18th Jul

17th Apr - 17th Jul

16th Apr - 16th Jul

20th Apr - 20th Jul

20th Apr - 20th Jul

20th Apr - 20th Jul

Price

£130

£130

£130

£130

£130

£130

£120

Bookings open 4th March.
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